
SERIES SCHEDULE SATELLITE SCHEDULE
Date Time TOURNAMENT Info Buy-In STARTING 

STACK Levels

Friday 11 March 2.30pm Event 1 | Opening Event Day 1A Multiple Re-Entry $750  
($675 + $75)  30,000 30/40 mins

Saturday 12 March 11.30am Event 1 | Opening Event Day 1B Multiple Re-Entry $750  
($675 + $75)  30,000 30/40 mins

Saturday 12 March 5.30pm Event 2 | $1,100 NLH Day 1 One Re-Entry $1,100  
($1,000 + $100)  30,000 30 mins

Sunday 13 March 11.30am Event 1 | Opening Event Day 2 - -  - 30/40 mins

Sunday 13 March 12.30pm Event 2 | $1,100 NLH Day 2 - -  - 30 mins

Sunday 13 March 3.30pm Event 3 | $330 Bounty One Re-Entry $330  
($200 + $100 + $30)  20,000 20 mins

Monday 14 March 5.30pm Event 4 | Teams Event Wipeout Freezeout $440  
($400 + $40)  20,000 20 mins

Tuesday 15 March 3.30pm Event 5 | $660 Big Wave Day 1 Multiple Re-Entry $660  
($600 + $60)  40,000 30 mins

Wednesday 16 March 12.30pm Event 5 | $660 Big Wave Day 2 - -  - 30 mins

Wednesday 16 March 3.30pm Event 6 | $440 PLO Day 1 Multiple Re-Entry $440  
($400 + $40)  25,000 30 mins

Thursday 17 March 12.30pm Event 6 | $440 PLO Day 2 - -  - 30 mins

Thursday 17 March 3.30pm Event 7 | $550 Big Bounty  
Shot Clock Day 1

Multiple Re-Entry  
Six time bank chips per day

$550  
($250 + $250 + $50)  25,000 30 mins

Friday 18 March 11.30am Event 7 | $550 Big Bounty  
Shot Clock Day 2 Six time bank chips per day -  - 30 mins

Friday 18 March 12.30pm Event 8 | Main Event Day 1A Multiple Re-Entry $1,500  
($1,350 + $150)  50,000 40/60 mins

Saturday 19 March 11.30am Event 8 | Main Event Day 1B Multiple Re-Entry $1,500  
($1,350+$150)  50,000 40/60 mins

Sunday 20 March 11.30am Event 8 | Main Event Day 2 - -  - 40/60 mins

Sunday 20 March 3.30pm Event 9 | $2,500 Shot Clock Day 1 One Re-Entry  
Six time bank chips per day

$2,500  
($2,300 + $200)  100,000 30/40 mins

Monday 21 March 11.30am Event 8 | Main Event Day 3 - -  - 40/60 mins

Monday 21 March 12.30pm Event 9 | $2,500 Shot Clock Day 2 Six time bank chips per day -  - 30/40 mins

Monday 21 March 1.30pm Event 10 | Final Wave Wipeout Freezeout $350  
($320 + $30)  25,000 20 mins

Date Time TOURNAMENT Info Buy-In Starting  
Stack Levels

Monday 14 February 6.30pm Main Event Satellite Multiple Re-Entry $175 ($150 + $25)  8,000 15 mins

Wednesday 16 February 6.30pm Main Event Satellite Multiple Re-Entry $175 ($150 + $25)  8,000 15 mins

Friday 18 February 6.30pm Main Event Satellite Multiple Re-Entry $175 ($150 + $25)  8,000 15 mins

Saturday 19 February 6.30pm Main Event Satellite Multiple Re-Entry $175 ($150 + $25)  8,000 15 mins

Monday 21 February 6.30pm Main Event Satellite Multiple Re-Entry $175 ($150 + $25)  8,000 15 mins

Wednesday 23 February 6.30pm Main Event Satellite Multiple Re-Entry $175 ($150 + $25)  8,000 15 mins

Friday 25 February 6.30pm Main Event Satellite Multiple Re-Entry $175 ($150 + $25)  8,000 15 mins

Saturday 26 February 6.30pm Main Event Satellite Multiple Re-Entry $175 ($150 + $25)  8,000 15 mins

Monday 28 February 6.30pm Main Event Satellite Multiple Re-Entry $175 ($150 + $25)  8,000 15 mins

Wednesday 2 March 6.30pm Main Event Satellite Multiple Re-Entry $175 ($150 + $25)  8,000 15 mins

Friday 4 March 6.30pm Main Event Satellite Multiple Re-Entry $175 ($150 + $25)  8,000 15 mins

Saturday 5 March 6.30pm Main Event Satellite Multiple Re-Entry $175 ($150 + $25)  8,000 15 mins

Monday 7 March 6.30pm Main Event Satellite Multiple Re-Entry $175 ($150 + $25)  8,000 15 mins

Tuesday 8 March 6.30pm Main Event Satellite Multiple Re-Entry $175 ($150 + $25)  8,000 15 mins

Wednesday 9 March 6.30pm Main Event Satellite Multiple Re-Entry $175 ($150 + $25)  8,000 15 mins

Thursday 10 March 6.30pm Main Event Satellite Multiple Re-Entry $175 ($150 + $25)  8,000 15 mins

Friday 11 March 8.30pm Main Event Satellite Multiple Re-Entry $175 ($150 + $25)  8,000 15 mins

Saturday 12 March 8.30pm Main Event Satellite Multiple Re-Entry $175 ($150 + $25)  8,000 15 mins

Sunday 13 March 8.30pm Main Event Satellite Multiple Re-Entry $175 ($150 + $25)  8,000 15 mins

Monday 14 March 12.30pm Main Event Satellite Multiple Re-Entry $175 ($150 + $25)  8,000 15 mins

Monday 14 March 8.30pm Main Event Satellite Multiple Re-Entry $175 ($150 + $25)  8,000 15 mins

Tuesday 15 March 12.30pm Main Event Satellite Multiple Re-Entry $175 ($150 + $25)  8,000 15 mins

Tuesday 15 March 8.30pm Main Event Satellite Multiple Re-Entry $175 ($150 + $25)  8,000 15 mins

Wednesday 16 March 12.15pm Main Event Satellite Multiple Re-Entry $175 ($150 + $25)  8,000 15 mins

Wednesday 16 March 8.30pm Main Event Satellite Multiple Re-Entry $175 ($150 + $25)  8,000 15 mins

Thursday 17 March 8.30pm Main Event Satellite Multiple Re-Entry $175 ($150 + $25)  8,000 15 mins

Friday 18 March 9.30pm Main Event Last Chance Satellite Multiple Re-Entry $325 ($300 + $25)  8,000 15 mins

Saturday 19 March 8.30pm $2,500 Shot Clock Satellite Multiple Re-Entry $550 ($500 + $50)  8,000 15 mins
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